
Please type or print plainly using a black ball point pen.
This may be used as your shipping label.

PLEASE DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

Order Number

Received

Shipped

Shipped Via

Shipping Charge

Checked By

Name

Address*

City-State-Zip+4

Stock
Number

Number
of UnitsDescription Total

Price

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Total for Merchandise
  Minimum Credit Card
  Order $25.00
California Residents
   Add CA/ LA Sales Tax - 9.25%
Minimum Shipping Charges
   To U.S. Addresses - $10.00
    Any ORR Rail - $20.00
    Canada - $25.00
    Europe and Asia - $30.00
    Australia - $40.00

  Total
 

Signature Date

     Telephone  Number   ________   –   ________   –   ____________________

(If  we need to contact you about your order  –  Information is not shared)

Charge  (minimum $20.00) Master Card Visa

Credit Card Number

Expiration Date
Is this your first order?

Yes No

Post Office Box 641175
West Los Angeles, CA 90064-1175

310-990-5422 (voice) 310-475-5597 (fax) 
email: decals@customtraxx.com

Unit
Price

Card Verification Code

      ________________________________Email address

2-1-2022


