

Signature _____

CUSTOM TRAXX

Post Office Box 641175 West Los Angeles, CA 90064-1175 310-990-5422 (voice) 310-475-5597 (fax) email: decals@customtraxx.com

Shipping Charge Checked By Checked By			Please type or print plainly using a black This may be used as your shippin	ball point pen. g label.				
Checked By	Nan	ne						
Stock Number Description Unit Price Number of Units Total price	Add	ress*						
Number Description Price of Units Price								
2			Description					
3	1							
4	2							
5 6 6 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	3							
6	4							
Total for Merchandise Minimum Credit Card Visa Total for Merchandise Visa	5							
8 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 14 14 15 15 16 16 17 17 17 18 19 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	6							
9	7							
10	8							
11	9							
12 13 14 15 16 17 17 18 18 18 19 19 19 19 19	10							
13 14 15 16 17 17 18 18 18 19 19 19 19 19	11							
Telephone Number Total for Merchandise Minimum Credit Card Order \$25.00 California Residents Add CA/ LA Sales Tax - 9.25% Charge (minimum \$20.00)	12							
Telephone Number Total for Merchandise Minimum Credit Card Order \$25.00 California Residents Add CA/ LA Sales Tax - 9.25% Charge (minimum \$20.00)	13							
Telephone Number	14							
Telephone Number	15							
Telephone Number	16							
Telephone Number	17							
California Residents (If we need to contact you about your order — Information is not shared) Charge (minimum \$20.00)	Telephone Number					Minimum Credit Card		
Charge (minimum \$20.00)	(If we need to contect you about your ender Information is not above).							
Expiration Date Is this your first order? Any ORR Rail - \$20.00 Canada - \$25.00 Total Europe and Asia - \$30.00	Charge (minimum \$20.00)							
Card Verification Code Europe and Asia - \$30.00					Any ORR Rail			
				-	Europe and Asia - \$30.00			

irst order?	Canada - \$25.00 T o Europe and Asia - \$30.00	otal
□ No	Australia - \$40.00	
Date		2-1-2022

PLEASE DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

Order Number _____

Received _____